
Divine Redeemer Grades 5-8
Track &Field Schedule

Date Time Event Location

Tues., April 4 3:30-5:00 Practice Divine Redeemer

Thurs., April 6 3:30-5:00 Practice Divine Redeemer

Thurs. April 13 5:30-7:00 Practice Lake Country Lutheran

Mon., April 17 5:00-Field
6:00-Track

Arrowhead All-Comers Arrowhead HS

Thurs., April 20 5:30-7:00 Practice Lake Country Lutheran

Wed., April 26 5:00-Field
6:00-Track

Arrowhead All-Comers Arrowhead HS

Thurs., April 27 5:30-7:00 Practice Lake Country Lutheran

Mon., May 1 5:00-Field
6:00-Track

Arrowhead All-Comers Arrowhead HS

Thurs., May 4 5:30-7:00 Practice Lake Country Lutheran

Mon., May 8 3:30-5:00 Practice Divine Redeemer

Wed., May 10 4:00 5/6 Relays Event
Hosted by St. John-Tosa

Wisconsin Lutheran
College

Thurs. May 11 4:00 7/8 Relays Event
Hosted by St. John-Tosa

Wisconsin Lutheran
College

Sat., May 13 9:30 a.m. Track and Field Meet
Hosted by St. John-Tosa

Wisconsin Lutheran
College

Mon., May 15 9:00 a.m. MLESSA Track and Field Meet Lake Country Lutheran
HS

Wed., May 17 5:00 Field
6:00 Track

Track and Field Meet
Hosted by Arrowhead HS Arrowhead HS

Thurs., May 18 5:30-7:00 Practice Lake Country Lutheran

Sat., May 20 TBD Lutheran Sports Association of
WI-State Track and Field Meet

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
HS
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